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STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING Supposedly brought to England in the 1940s
by the Canadian Air Force. Be prepared to salute the combination of toffee
pieces and chopped dates that has taken British puddings to a new height.

TOFFEE BISCUITS Ingredients: Wheat flour (Wheat flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin),
Butter (26%) (Milk, Salt), Dark muscovado sugar, Chopped date paste (Dates, Rice
flour), Toffee pieces (7%) (Dark brown sugar (Sugar, Molasses), Glucose syrup, Salted
butter (Milk, Salt), Palm oil, Maize starch, Salt, Natural flavouring), Rice flour, Whole

milk powder, Natural flavourings, Vanilla extract, Sea salt, Raising agents (Disodium
diphosphate, Sodium hydrogen carbonate). Not suitable for nut allergy sufferers.
BISCUITS AU CARAMEL MOU Ingrédients: Farine de blé (Farine de bié, Calcium, Fer,
Niacine, Thiamine), Beurre (26%) (Lait, Sel), Sucre muscovado, Pate de dattes
hachées (Dates, Farine deriz), Morceaux de caramel mou (7%) (Vergeoise (Sucre,
Mélasse), Sirop de glucose, Beurre salé (Lait, Sel), Huile de palme, Amidon de mais,
Sel, Arome naturel), Farine de riz, Lait entier en poudre, Ardme naturel, Extrait de
vanilla, Sel de mer, Poudre a lever (Diphosphate disodique, Hyd bonate de
sodium). Ne convient pas aux personnes soufrant d'allergies aux fruits a coques.
GALLETAS DE TOFFEE Ingrediientes: Harina de trigo (Harina de trigo, Calcio, Hierro,
Niacina, Tiamina), Mantequilla (26%) (Leche, Sal), Azticar moscovado oscuro, Pasta de
datiltroceado (Datiles, Harina de arroz), Trozos de toffee (7%) (Aztcar terciado moreno
(Azticar, Melaza), Jarabe de glucose, Mantequilla salada (Leche, Sal), Aceite e palma,
Almidon de maiz, Sal, Aromas naturales), Harina de arroz, Leche entera en polvo,
Aromas naturales, Extracto de vainilla, Sal marina, Gasificante (Difosfato disddico,
Hidrogenocarbonato de sodio). No apto para alérgicos alos frutos de céscara.

TOFFEE-KEKSE Zutaten: Weizenmehl (Weizenmehl, Calcium, Eisen, Niacin, Thiamin),
Butter (26%) (Milch, Salz), Dunkler Muscovado-Zucker, Paste aus gehackten Datteln
(Datteln, Reismehl), Toffee-Sticke (7%) (Brauner Zucker (Zucker, Melasse),
Glukose-Sirup, Gesalzene Butter (Milch, Salz), Palmdl, Maisstarke, Salz, Natirliches
Aroma), Reismehl, Vollmilchpulver (Milch), Natarliches Aroma, Vanilleextrakt,
Meersalz, Backtriebmittel (Dinatrium-Diphosphat, Natriumhydrogenkarbonat).
Fiir Nussallergiker nicht geeignet.

BISCOTTI GUSTO TOFFEE Ingrediienti: Farina di grano (Farina di grano, Calcio, Ferro,
Niacina, Tiammina), Burro (26%) (Latte, Sale), Zucchero di canna muscovado,

Pasta i datteriin pezzi (Datteri, Farina di riso), Toffee in pezzi (7%) (Zucchero di canna
grezz0 (Zucchero, Melassa), Sciroppo di glucosio, Burro salato (Latte, Sale), Olio di
palma, Amido di granturco, Sale, Aroma naturale), Farina diriso, Latte interoin polvere,
Aroma naturale, Estratto di vaniglia, Sale marino, Agente ievitante (Difosfato disodico,
Carbonato acido di sodio). Nonadatto per chi soffre di allergia lla frutta a guscio.
KARAMELKIKS Ingredienser: Hvedemel (Hvedemel, Calcium, Jern, Niacin, Tiamin),
Smar (26%) (Mzlk, Salt), Mark Muscovadosukker, Hakket daddelpasta (Dadler,
Rismel), Karamelstykker (7%) (Brun farin (Sukker, Melasse), Glukosesirup, Saltet smor
(Meelk, Salt), Palmeolie, Majsstivelse, Salt, Naturlig aroma), Rismel, Sadmaelkspulver
(Meelk), Naturlig aroma, Vaniljeekstrakt, Havsalt, Haevemiddel (Dinatriumdiphosphat,
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Natriumhydrogenkarbonat). Ikke egnet til naddeallergikere.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION per100g

Energy / Energie / Valor Energético / Energie / Energia / Energi 21050
503kaal

Fat / Matiéres grasses / Grasas / Fett / Grassi / Fedt g

(of which) saturates / (dont) acides gras saturés / (de las cuales)

dcidos grasos saturados / (davon) gesattigte fettsauren /

(i cui) acidi grassi saturi / (heraf) maettede fedtsyrer 159

Carhohydrate / Glucides / Hidratos de carbono / Kohlenhydrate /

Carboidrati / Kulhydrater 679

(of which) sugars / (dlont) sucres / (de los cuales) azticares /

(davon) Zucker / (di cui) zuccheri / (heraf) sukkerarter (]

Protein / Protéines / Proteinas / EiweiB / Proteine / Protein 539

Salt /Sel / Sal / Salz / Sale / Salt 11g

Best before / A consommer de préférence avant e /
Consumir preferentemente antes del / Mindestens hiattbar bis /
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